JOB NAME

JOB TYPE

COMMENTS

Mini Pendant with Chain

Transform the look of your room with this classic. The collection is contemporary style
with an industrial feel. The collection features simple, traditional silhouettes that are a nod
to a bygone era. A variety of plated and painted metal shade finishes are offered in
combination with durable Rubbed Bronze, Chrome or Pewter fixture bodies.

Fixture Finish:

Glass/Shade Finish:

Materials:
Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Fixture Extension

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:

Canopy Backplate Dimensions:

Chain:
Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:
Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Safety Rating:

Chrome
Blue Shade
Steel

6.5"

10.25”

6.5”

4.5”

4.875"Diax 1"E

6

N/A

10’

Incandescent, Type A
1 x 100W(M)

110V

Dry Location
UL,CcuL

16.51cm

26.04cm

16.51cm

11.43cm

12.38cmDia x 2.54cmE
1.83m

N/A

3.048m

No

Also Available




