JOB NAME
JOB TYPE
COMMENTS

## Mini Pendant with Chain

Transform the look of your room with this classic. The collection is contemporary style with an industrial feel. The collection features simple, traditional silhouettes that are a nod to a bygone era. A variety of plated and painted metal shade finishes are offered in combination with durable Rubbed Bronze, Chrome or Pewter fixture bodies.



Fixture Finish:	Chrome	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Blue Shade	
Materials:	Steel	
Fixture Width:	6.5"	16.51cm
Fixture Height:	10.25"	26.04cm
Fixture Extension		
Glass Diameter:	6.5"	16.51cm
Glass Height:	4.5"	11.43cm
Canopy Backplate Dimensions:	4.875"Dia x 1"E	12.38cmDia x 2.54cmE
Chain:	6'	1.83m
Rod:	N/A	N/A
Wire:	10'	3.048m
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type A	No
Wattage:	1 × 100W(M)	
Voltage:	110V	
Install Position:		
Approved Location:	Dry Location	
Safety Rating:	UL,CUL	

## Also Available





